

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2845 OF 2007

JACINTO MINGUEL DE QUADROS BARRETTO &ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARIDAS MARUTI KAMAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellants seeks two days' time for
furnishing the spare copies.

Call on 27.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd