

SECTION-IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA LISTED ON:
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION COURT NO:
ITEM NO:

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2845 OF 2007.

JACINTO MINGUEL DE QUADROS BARRETTO
& ORS.

--APPELLANTS

-VERSUS-

HARIDAS MARUTI KAMAT & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted for the information of the Hon'ble Court that there are three respondents in the appeal above mentioned and all the respondents are represented through Mr. C. S. Ashri, Advcoate.

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 7th day of December, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Ms. Shobha, Advocate
Mr. C. S. Ashri, Advcoate

ga

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR