

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2845/2007

JACINTO MINGUEL DE QUADROS
BARRETTO (D) THRU LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARIDAS MARUTI KAMAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surendra Desai, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made by the learned senior counsel for the respondents, list the matter next week.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER