

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2845/2007

JACINTO MINGUEL DE QUADROS
BARRETTO (D) THRU LRS. & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

HARIDAS MARUTI KAMAT & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 09/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Damhare, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surender Desai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Trivani P., Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
VINOD LAKHINA
Date: 2016.03.10
09:59:10 IST
Reason: