

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2845/2007

JACINTO MINGUEL DE QUADROS  
BARRETTO (D) THRU LRS. & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARIDAS MARUTI KAMAT & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bonny Mehra, Adv.  
Ms. Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surendra Desai, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 1<sup>st</sup> February, 2017 on top of the list.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)  
SR.P.A.

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER